



Coromandel Engineering Company Limited

CIN: L74910TN1947PLC000343

Registered and Corporate Office: 'BASCON FUTURA' No.10/2, Old No. 56L, Venkatanarayana Road, T. Nagar, Chennai - 600 017.
Email: csced@cec.coromandel-group.com Website: www.coromandelengg.com

Extract of the Un-Audited Standalone Financial Statements for the quarter ended 30th June 2025

(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Year ended
	30 th June 2025	30 th June 2024	31 st March 2025	31 st March 2025
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	859.01	760.15	706.34	3128.89
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	6.32	(335.67)	303.71	(95.98)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	6.32	(335.67)	303.71	(95.98)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(72.51)	(316.16)	279.25	41.49
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	7.01	(316.16)	515.48	277.71
Paid-up Equity Share capital (Face Value of Rs.10 per share)	3,488.34	3,323.36	3,323.36	3,323.36
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.				(2,934.41)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
Basic : (Rs.)	(0.02)	(0.95)	0.84	0.12
Diluted : (Rs.)	(0.02)	(0.95)	0.84	0.12

1. The Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th August 2025 approved the unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June 2025

2. The above is an extract of the details format of Quarterly ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and company's websites (https://coromandelengg.com/). The same can be accessed by scanning the QR Code.



For & on behalf of the Board of Coromandel Engineering Company Limited
Sd/-
GV Manimaran
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 09707546

Place: Chennai

Date : 13th August 2025



GOKAK TEXTILES LIMITED

CIN : L17116KA2006PLC038839

Registered office: #1, 2nd Floor, 12th Cross, Ideal Homes, Near Jayanna Circle ,
Rajarajeshwari Nagar, Bengaluru 560098
Tel No. 080 29744077/78 Website : www.gokaktextiles.com
Email : secretarial@gokaktextiles.com

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2025

CONSOLIDATED (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year Ended
	30.06.2025	31.03.2025	30.06.2024	31.03.2025
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	(Audited)
Total income from operations	1,778.50	1,998.60	2,838.24	10,337.90
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(1,174.75)	(966.22)	(473.98)	(3,059.64)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(1,174.75)	(2,179.58)	(473.98)	(4,273.00)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(1,174.75)	(2,179.58)	(473.98)	(4,273.00)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,174.75)	(2,124.58)	(473.98)	(4,218.00)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	649.93	649.93	649.93	649.93
Basic & Diluted Earning per equity share (of Rs.10/- each)	(17.86)	(34.23)	(7.76)	(68.37)

Note:

1) The above information is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2025 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India. (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The financial results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

2) Key Standalone Financial Information

Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year Ended
	30.06.2025	31.03.2025	30.06.2024	31.03.2025
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	(Audited)
Turnover	1,718.12	1,929.71	2,759.39	9,781.90
Profit Before Tax	(1,145.65)	(2,244.80)	(513.16)	(4,580.12)
Profit After Tax	(1,145.65)	(2,244.80)	(513.16)	(4,580.12)

3) The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on August 13, 2025.

4) The figures for the corresponding periods have been regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

5) The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2025 are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.gokaktextiles.com and can also be accessed through the Quick Response Code (QR Code) given below.



For Gokak Textiles Limited
Sd/-
(Gautam V. Kuntakar)
CEO & Managing Director
DIN: 09791999

Place: Mumbai

Date: August 13, 2025



TILAKNAGAR INDUSTRIES LTD

CIN: L15420PN1933PLC133303

Registered Office: P.O. Tilaknagar, Tal. Shirampur, Dist. Ahilyanagar, Maharashtra-413 720
Corporate Office: 3rd Floor, Industrial Assurance Building,
Churchgate, Mumbai, Maharashtra-400 020 Email: investor@tilind.com,
Website: www.tilind.com, Phone: + 91 22 22831716, Fax: + 91 22 22046904

CORRIGENDUM TO THE NOTICE OF THE EXTRAORDINARY GENERAL MEETING DATED JULY 29, 2025

1. This is with reference to the Notice dated July 29, 2025 ("EGM Notice") for convening the Extraordinary General Meeting of the Company ("EGM") on Wednesday, August 20, 2025, at 10:30 a.m. (IST), through Video Conferencing ("VC") / Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM") to transact the business(es) specified in the EGM Notice.
In compliance with the requirements of BSE Limited ("BSE") & National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE"), the Company has issued a corrigendum dated August 13, 2025 to EGM Notice ("Corrigendum"), to notify the modification/provide clarifications and additional details with respect to certain disclosures made in the explanatory statement to Item Nos. 2 & 3, to those Members to whom the EGM Notice has been sent. The dispatch of the Corrigendum through e-mails is completed on Wednesday, August 13, 2025, in compliance with the provisions of the Act and Listing Regulations, 2015, read with MCA and SEBI Circulars.
2. The members may note that no change is required to the issue price for the proposed preferential issue as proposed in the EGM Notice.
3. The Corrigendum being an integral part of the EGM Notice, should be read in continuation and conjunction with the EGM Notice. All other contents of the EGM Notice, save and except as amended / modified by the Corrigendum, shall remain unchanged.
4. The Corrigendum is available on the website of the Company at www.tilind.com and on the websites of the Stock Exchanges viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. A copy of the same is also available on the website of Central Depository Services (India) Limited ("CDSL") at www.evotingindia.com .
5. All grievances connected with the facility for voting by electronic means may be addressed to Mr. Rakesh Dalvi, Sr. Manager, Central Depository Services (India) Limited, A Wing, 25th Floor, Marathon Futrex, Mafatlal Mill Compounds, N M Joshi Marg, Lower Parel (East), Mumbai - 400013 or send an email to helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com or call on 022-23058738 or 022-23058542/43.

For Tilaknagar Industries Ltd.

Sd/-
Minuzser Bamboat
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Date: August 13, 2025

Place: Mumbai



BCL Industries Limited

Regd. Office :Hazi Rattan Link Road, Bathinda-151001
Ph. : 0164-2240163, 2240443, 2211628, Fax: 0164-5003638
Website: www.bclind.in, Email: bcl@mittalgroup.co.in
CIN: L24231PB1976PLC003624

EXTRACT OF THE CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2025 (RS. IN LAKHS)

PARTICULARS

CONSOLIDATED

	Quarter Ended			F.Y. Ended
	30.06.2025	30.06.2024	31.03.2025	31.03.2025
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS	82,293.16	66,029.74	74,652.67	291864.98
PROFIT BEFORE EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS AND TAX	3,775.35	3,349.89	3,494.75	13659.25
NET PROFIT BEFORE TAX, AFTER EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS	3,775.35	3,349.89	3,494.75	13659.25
NET PROFIT AFTER TAX AND EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS	3,347.93	2450.73	2755.67	10284.90
TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME	3,347.93	2450.73	2755.67	10284.90
PAID UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL (EQ. SH.OF RS. 1 EACH)	2951.63	2951.63	2951.63	2951.63
OTHER EQUITY	80,270.20	70,637.05	77207.07	77207.07
EARNINGS PER SHARE (of Re.1each) (not annualised):				
(a) Basic (Rs.)	1.04	0.81	0.86	3.26
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	1.04	0.81	0.86	3.26

The abstract of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter ended 30th June, 2025 is as given below:

Total Revenue from Operations	59,071.28	47,462.29	54,072.01	207,416.29
Net Profit before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,452.42	2,340.17	2,387.50	9,444.47
Net Profit after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,452.42	2,340.17	2,387.50	9,444.47
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)]	2,229.75	1,696.09	1,926.76	7,221.89

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated/ Standalone Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges (BSE & NSE) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results are available on the websites of the BSE and NSE (Stock Exchanges) i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on Company's website i.e. www.bclind.in

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-
(RAJINDER MITTAL)
Mg. Director

Place:Bathinda (Punjab)

Date : 12/08/2025

RDC Concrete (India) Limited

CIN : U74999MH1993PLC172842

Regd. Office : DIL Complex, 701, 7th Floor, Thane One, Ghodbunder Road, Majiwade, Thane - 400610 Email : Manish.modani@rdc.in Phone : +91 9930999791
Website : www.rdc.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

(Rs in millions)

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
		30.06.2025	31.03.2025	30.06.2024	31.03.2025
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	6,318.21	6,703.08	5,373.38	23,168.94
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	42.92	281.86	134.65	667.09
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	42.92	281.86	134.65	667.09
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	30.04	217.50	97.33	508.49
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	29.3	218.33	96.95	505.92
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,108.30	1,108.30	554.15	1,108.30
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	834.82	1,005.93	572.39	1,005.93
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	516.90	-
9	Net worth	1,943.11	2,114.23	1,643.44	2,114.23
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	3,961.77	3,955.69	3,679.92	3,774.77
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	2.27	1.96	2.22	1.96
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic:	0.27	1.96	0.88	4.59
	2. Diluted:	0.26	1.89	0.84	4.42
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.79	0.86	0.98	0.89
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.18	3.67	3.00	3.05
18	Current Ratio	0.82	0.86	0.85	0.86
19	Long Term Debt to Working Capital Ratio	(2.81)	(5.34)	(9.13)	(5.34)
20	Bad Debt to Account Receivable Ratio (%)	0.28	0.79	0.07	0.92
21	Current Liability Ratio	0.75	0.75	0.78	0.75
22	Total Debt to Total Assets Ratio	0.27	0.27	0.29	0.27
23	Debtor's Turnover	0.81	0.96	0.84	3.32
24	Inventory Turnover	13.21	16.60	14.46	57.37
25	Operating Margin Percentage	6.42	9.12	7.90	8.15
26	Net Profit Margin Percentage	0.68	4.20	2.51	2.88

#- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Notes:

1 The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs with effect from April 1, 2019, with a transition date of April 1, 2021 For all periods upto and including the quarter ended June 30, 2025.

2 The above is an extract of the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2025 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2025 are available on the BSE Ltd. website (URL: https://www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (URL: https://www.rdcconcrete.com)

3 For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and are available on the BSE Ltd. website (URL: https://www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (URL: https://www.rdcconcrete.com)

4 There has been no change in the accounting policies and therefore there has been no impact on net profit/ loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s).

For RDC Concrete (India) Limited

Sd/-
Anil Kumar Banehbor
Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 03179109

Place: Thane

Date: August 13, 2025

Sicagen India Limited

CIN: L74900TN2004PLC053467

Regd. Office : 4th Floor, SPIC House, No.88, Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600032.
Website: www.sicagen.com E-mail: companysecretary@sicagen.com Phone: 044 4075 4075.

EXTRACT FROM THE STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2025

(Rs. in lakhs except earnings per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	20454	23226	89188
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional Items)	623	639	2204
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	623	639	2418
Other Comprehensive Income	1074	1616	583
(a) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss: Remeasurement of defined employee benefit plans	-	-	(20)
Equity Instruments through other comprehensive Income	1074	1616	603
Total Comprehensive Income (net of tax) for the period/year attributable to : Shareholders of the Company	1528	2096	2294
Equity Share Capital	3957	3957	3957
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	44442
Earnings per share (excluding OCI) (Basic and Diluted) Face value of Rs. 10/- each)*	1.15	1.21	4.32

* Not been Annualised except for the year ended 31st March 2025.

Note:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.sicagen.com).

2. Additional information on the unaudited standalone financial results pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) (b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

On behalf of the Board For Sicagen India Limited

Nandakumar Varma
Whole Time Director

Place : Chennai

Date : 12.08.2025

CIN : L74210WB1964PLC026284

Registered Address : DD-30, Sector-1, Salt Lake City, Kolkata - 700064

Twamev Construction and Infrastructure Limited

(formerly known as Tania Constructions Limited)



Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2025

(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated			
	Three months ended 30-June-25 (Un-Audited)	Year ended 31-March-25 (Audited)	Three months ended 30-June-24 (Un-Audited)	Three months ended 30-June-25 (Un-Audited)	Year ended 31-March-25 (Audited)	Three months ended 30-June-24 (Un-Audited)
	Income from Operations (Net)	1,174	8,486	772	1,174	8,486
Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional Items)	134	10,284	105	110	10,321	99
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and Exceptional Items)	134	5,561	105	110	5,598	99
Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) for the period (Net of Tax)	134	5,561	105	110	5,598	99
Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/-per share)	1,550	1,550	1,550	1,550	1,550	1,550
Earning per share (Basic & Diluted) (Face value of Re. 1/- each) (Not annualised)	0.09	3.59	0.07	0.07	3.62	0.06

Notes :

1 The Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2025 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 12th August, 2025. The statutory auditor of the Company have carried out Limited Review of these Results and the Results are being published in accordance with Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results are available on the stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the company website (www.twamevcons.com). The Results can be accessed by scanning the QR Code provided below:



For Twamev Construction and Infrastructure Limited
Neha Agarwal
Company Secretary

Date : 12th August, 2025

Place : Kolkata